F} LEON GOLF - PROSACYR OCIO

LEONGOLF

XXI DIARIO DE LEON VIERNES

Fecha Listado: 07/09/2018
Hora Listado: 17:19:48

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

(Recorrido: PROSACYR)

22 CATEGORIA MASCULINA (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

WN =

CLUB

PEREZ VEGA, MANUEL

ROBLES GARCIA, PAULINO
CASTANON DIEZ, RODRIGO
REIRIZ VILLAR, JAVIER

DIAZ GALLEGO, LUIS

MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL
CESAR GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ
MACHO NIETO, LUIS PEDRO
CASTANON GARCIA, FERNANDO
BLANCO FERNANDEZ, CARLOS
GONZALEZ DE FRANCISCO, TOMA
CALVO GUTIERREZ, DEMETRIO
MUNIZ GARCIA, JUAN

PORTO SUAREZ, PEDRO
APARICIO MARNE, APOLINAR
HIDALGO GANCEDO, BENIGNO

LEON-PROSACYR
LEON-PROSACYR
LEON-PROSACYR
VAL DE ROIS CLU
LEON-PROSACYR
LEON-PROSACYR
LEON-PROSACYR
LEON-PROSACYR
LEON-PROSACYR
LEON-PROSACYR
LEON-PROSACYR
LEON-PROSACYR
LEON-PROSACYR
LEON-PROSACYR
LEON-PROSACYR
LEON-PROSACYR

22,6
19,9
24,7
25,3
24,1
26,5
21,2
22,2
21,8
19,4
26,5
26,4
22,1
19,7
21,9

FECHA: 07/09/2018 CODIGO: 777018709

1?Vuelta

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT
M 4 28 40 40
M 4 25 37 37
M 4 30 36 36
M 4 30 36 36
M 4 30 35 35
M 5 30 35 35
M 4 26 33 33
M 4 28 32 32
M 4 27 30 30
M 4 24 28 28
M 5 30 28 28
M 4 30 28 28
M 4 28 26 26
M 4 25 25 25
M 4 27 25 25
M 5 30 Ret

26,5
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E} LEON GOLF - PROSACYR OCIO

LEONGOLF

XXI DIARIO DE LEON VIERNES

Fecha Listado: 07/09/2018
Hora Listado: 17:19:23

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: PROSACYR)
FEMENINA (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB

RAMIREZ HUERGA, ERVIGIA
MARQUES ALVAREZ, MARIA BELE
ELOSUA DE JUAN, M? PILAR
VIEJO HERNANDO, MARIA JESUS

BLANCO JOGLAR, ISABEL
GUTIERREZ SOTO, EVA MARIA

NOoO O WN =

LEON-PROSACYR
LEON-PROSACYR
LEON-PROSACYR
LEON-PROSACYR
LAGAR HERNANDEZ, MARIA ANGE LEON-PROSACYR
LEON-PROSACYR
SALINAS ANTIGUA

22,3
18,1
9,5

1.1
18,1
36,0

FECHA: 07/09/2018 CODIGO: 777018709

1?Vuelta
HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT
F 4 32 43 43
F 3 27 37 37
F 2 16 32 32
F 2 18 30 30
F 3 27 29 29
F 5 35 17 17
F 5 35 8 8

36,0
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F} LEON GOLF - PROSACYR OCIO Fecha Listado: 07/09/2018
Hora Listado: 17:18:54
concoe - XXI DIARIO DE LEON VIERNES

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: PROSACYR) FECHA: 07/09/2018 CODIGO: 777018709
INFANTIL (ASC: 0) 12Vuelta
POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT
1 CASTANON DIEZ, RODRIGO LEON-PROSACYR 24,7 C M 4 30 36 36
2 LORENZO GARCIA, RODRIGO FED.P.ASTURIAS 14,1 C M 3 18 32 32
MACHO NIETO, LUIS PEDRO LEON-PROSACYR 22,2 C M 4 28 32 32
4 LOPEZ COLINO, DIEGO LEON-PROSACYR 12,0 J M 3 15 30 30



LEON

LEON GOLF - PROSACYR OCIO

XXI DIARIO DE LEON VIERNES

Fecha Listado: 07/09/2018
Hora Listado: 17:21:51

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: PROSACYR)
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR cLuB

1
2

4
5

14

17

22
24

26
30

34

36
40

44
45
46
47

PAZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE VICENTE BIERZO

PEREZ LOPEZ, DOMINGO LEON-PROSACYR
ALVAREZ ALONSO, RICARDO LEON-PROSACYR
REBOLLO UGIDOS, JOSE MANUEL LEON-PROSACYR
GARCIA CUETO, ADOLFO URBANO LEON-PROSACYR
DIEZ PEREZ, HERMINIO LUIS HIERRO 3 REINO
BARRA MOTULSKI, ALFREDO MIG =~ LEON-PROSACYR
ELOSUA DE JUAN, M? PILAR LEON-PROSACYR
MENDEZ MARTINEZ, JUAN JESUS  LEON-PROSACYR
ROSILLO FERNANDEZ, JOSE MAN  FED. CASTILLAY
ALVAREZ DE LA FUENTE, ELIAS LEON-PROSACYR
MARTINEZ GARCIA, VICTOR MAN ALICANTE

LOPEZ COLINO, DIEGO LEON-PROSACYR
ALVAREZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS LEON-PROSACYR
LORENZO GARCIA, RODRIGO FED.P.ASTURIAS
ALVAREZ VALDERREY, LEONARDO LEON-PROSACYR
NUNEZ SANCHEZ, EDUARDO LEON-PROSACYR
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, TOMAS LEON-PROSACYR
LINDE MENENDEZ, VICTOR LEON-PROSACYR
VIEJO HERNANDO, MARIA JESUS LEON-PROSACYR
SANTOS MARTINEZ, PEDRO LEON-PROSACYR
RAMIREZ HUERGA, ERVIGIA LEON-PROSACYR
PEREZ VEGA, MANUEL LEON-PROSACYR
MARQUES ALVAREZ, MARIA BELE = LEON-PROSACYR
DECIMAVILLA BRASA, JEUS Mt LEON-PROSACYR
ROBLES GARCIA, PAULINO LEON-PROSACYR
MATORRA ALVAREZ, JOSE IGNAC  LEON-PROSACYR
OLEA GRAGERA, JOSE . LEON-PROSACYR
PEREZ SANDOVAL, GABINO LEON-PROSACYR
DIAZ GALLEGO, LUIS LEON-PROSACYR
MACHO NIETO, LUIS PEDRO LEON-PROSACYR
BLANCO FERNANDEZ, CARLOS LEON-PROSACYR
DEL RIO FELIZ, PEDRO LEON-PROSACYR
CASTANON DIEZ, RODRIGO LEON-PROSACYR
CESAR GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ LEON-PROSACYR
GONZALEZ DE FRANCISCO, TOMA LEON-PROSACYR
CALVO GUTIERREZ, DEMETRIO LEON-PROSACYR
LAGAR HERNANDEZ, MARIA ANGE LEON-PROSACYR
PORTO SUAREZ, PEDRO LEON-PROSACYR
REIRIZ VILLAR, JAVIER VAL DE ROIS CLU
MUNIZ GARCIA, JUAN LEON-PROSACYR
CASTANON GARCIA, FERNANDO LEON-PROSACYR
MARTINEZ ALVAREZ, FRANCISCO  LEON-PROSACYR
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL LEON-PROSACYR
APARICIO MARNE, APOLINAR LEON-PROSACYR
BLANCO JOGLAR, ISABEL LEON-PROSACYR
GUTIERREZ SOTO, EVA MARIA SALINAS ANTIGUA
HIDALGO GANCEDO, BENIGNO LEON-PROSACYR
MARTINEZ FELIZ, ALBERTO LEON-PROSACYR
VALERO JUAN, JULIAN IGNACIO LEON-PROSACYR

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

43
9,9

9,7

13,0
14,3
13,4
13,2
9,5

11,3
16,9
14,4
12,5
12,0
16,7
14,1
8,5

17,5
16,6
17,1
11,1
11,6
22,3
22,6
18,1
10,4
19,9
14,7
14,0
14,7
24,1
22,2
19,4
11,5
24,7
21,2
26,5
26,4
18,1
19,7
25,3
22,1
21,8
16,9
26,5
21,9
36,0
36,0
26,5
16,9
14,1
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FECHA: 07/09/2018 CODIGO: 777018709
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6
12
12
16
18
17
17
16
14
21
18
16
15
21
18
11
22
21
21
18
15
32
28
27
13
25
18
18
18
30
28
24
14
30
26
30
30
27
25
30
28
27
21
30
27
35
35
30
21
18

13

27
23
23
20
19
19
19
19
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
13
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
10
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23

33

13Vuelta
4 TOT

27
23
23
20
19
19
19
19
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
13
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
10
10
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LEONGOLF

LEON GOLF - PROSACYR OCIO
XXI DIARIO DE LEON VIERNES

Fecha Listado: 07/09/2018
Hora Listado: 17:20:14

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: PROSACYR)
12 CATEGORIA MASCULINA (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu
1 ROSILLO FERNANDEZ, JOSE MAN  FED. CASTILLAY 16,9 M M 3 21
2 REBOLLO UGIDOS, JOSE MANUEL LEON-PROSACYR 13,0 M M 3 16

DIEZ PEREZ, HERMINIO LUIS HIERRO 3 REINO 13,4 M M 3 17

BARRA MOTULSKI, ALFREDO MIG ~ LEON-PROSACYR 13,2 M M 3 17

5 PEREZ LOPEZ, DOMINGO LEON-PROSACYR 9,9 M M 2 12

ALVAREZ ALONSO, RICARDO LEON-PROSACYR 9,7 M M 2 12

GARCIA CUETO, ADOLFO URBANO LEON-PROSACYR 14,3 M M 3 18

LINDE MENENDEZ, VICTOR LEON-PROSACYR 171 M M 3 21

NUNEZ SANCHEZ, EDUARDO LEON-PROSACYR 17,5 M M 3 22

10 ALVAREZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS LEON-PROSACYR 16,7 M M 3 21
11 PAZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE VICENTE BIERZO 4,3 M M 1 6

MENDEZ MARTINEZ, JUAN JESUS  LEON-PROSACYR 11,3 M M 2 14

ALVAREZ DE LA FUENTE, ELIAS LEON-PROSACYR 14,4 M M 3 18

LORENZO GARCIA, RODRIGO FED.P.ASTURIAS 14,1 M M 3 18

15 MARTINEZ GARCIA, VICTOR MAN ALICANTE 12,5 M M 3 16

GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, TOMAS LEON-PROSACYR 16,6 M M 3 21

17 LOPEZ COLINO, DIEGO LEON-PROSACYR 12,0 M M 3 15

18 OLEA GRAGERA, JOSE I. LEON-PROSACYR 14,0 M M 3 18

19 MATORRA ALVAREZ, JOSE IGNAC LEON-PROSACYR 14,7 M M 3 18

PEREZ SANDOVAL, GABINO LEON-PROSACYR 14,7 M M 3 18

21 DECIMAVILLA BRASA, JEUS Mt LEON-PROSACYR 10,4 M M 2 13

SANTOS MARTINEZ, PEDRO LEON-PROSACYR 11,6 M M 3 15

23 DEL RIO FELIZ, PEDRO LEON-PROSACYR 11,5 M M 3 14

24 ALVAREZ VALDERREY, LEONARDO LEON-PROSACYR 8,5 M M 2 1

MARTINEZ ALVAREZ, FRANCISCO LEON-PROSACYR 16,9 M M 3 21

26 VALERO JUAN, JULIAN IGNACIO LEON-PROSACYR 141 M M 3 18

MARTINEZ FELIZ, ALBERTO LEON-PROSACYR 16,9 M M 3 21

FECHA: 07/09/2018 CODIGO: 777018709
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13Vuelta
4 TOT
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